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Pawn
Masterfully crafted from a monolithic block of marble and manually honed. 100% Crafted in Italy and 
available in different stones.
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PIATTO

VASO ALTO VASO BASSO

67.11

30
.4

9

DIMENSIONS

D 12” (30 cm) 
H 18” (46 cm) 

MATERIALS

Natural Stone
D

H

Calacatta

MATERIALS - NATURAL STONE

Cipollino Rosso Levanto Apuan Grey


